



Student Guard - Overseas Health Insurance Plan

Policy Number : 7101821898

Policy Schedule

Policy Holder Name	Mr SAMYUKTH PRASHANTH BHARADWAJ	Policy Issue Date	18/06/2024
Policy Holder Address	villa 54 mantri countryard nagegowdanpalya bsk 6th phase thalaghattapura BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560109	Insurance Plan	Plan B
Policy Holder Contact No.	9448712967	Zone	Worldwide Excluding USA/Canada
Email ID	drprashanthgr@gmail.com	Travel Dates	From: 25/08/2024 To: 24/08/2025
Customer GSTIN No.		Duration	365 days
		Producer Code	2499830001

Travel assured, your journey is secure with us!

Thank you for choosing our Travel Insurance Policy.

Unlock Policy Details at Your Fingertips



Download now

TATA AIG App
<https://taig.in/551c26a>

OR

You can also visit our website

www.tataaig.com

OR

WhatsApp us

+91 9136160375

Premium		
Premium	INR	10,606.00
IGST	INR	0.00
CGST	INR	955.00
SGST	INR	955.00
Total Premium	INR	12,515.00



For policy details,
Please scan the QR
code

Sr.No	Insured Name	Passport Number	Gender	Date Of Birth	Age	Nominee	Sponsor Name	Sponsor DOB	Sponsor Relation
1	Mr SAMYUKTH PRASHANTH BHARADWAJ	Y6677343	Male	10/08/2005	19	PRASHANTH G R	PRASHANTH GR	31/05/1972	FATHER

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Registered office : Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, Maharashtra, India.
24x7 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 7780 or 1800 22 9966 (For Senior Citizens) • Email: customersupport@tataaig.com • Website: www.tataaig.com
IRDA of India Registration No: 108 • CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 • Student Guard - Overseas Health Insurance Plan • UIN: TATTIOP23096V032223

Certificate should be verified at 'www.sholestamp.com' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding Corporation of India. This Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App renders it invalid. It is on the users of the certificate to verify the same with the Competent Authority.



WITH YOU ALWAYS

Student Guard - Overseas Health Insurance Plan

Policy Number : 7101821898

Benefits	Maximum Coverage	Deductible
Accidental Death & Dismemberment Benefit (24 hrs)	\$25,000	
Felonious Assault (AD & D)***	\$5,000	
Accident & Sickness Medical Expenses	\$1,00,000	\$100
Child Care benefits###	\$500	
Coverage for Pre-existing Conditions under A & S****	\$1,000	
Maternity Benefit (Only Inpatient Treatment incl 1 month post Natal Cover) - Waiting Period - 10 Months###	\$1,000	
Ambulance Charges###	\$250	
Treatment for mental and nervous disorders: including alcoholism and drug dependency.###	\$500	
Cancer screening and mammography examinations###	\$500	
Physiotherapy###	\$500	
Sickness Dental Relief	\$300	\$100
Assistance	Included	
Emergency Medical Evacuation	\$10,000	
Repatriation of Remains	\$5,000	
Checked Baggage Loss (Per Item 10% and Per Bag 50% Limit)*	\$1,000	
Baggage Delay-	\$50	After 12 hrs only
Loss of Passport	\$250	\$30
Personal Liability	\$1,00,000	\$200
Study Interruption	\$7,500	
Sponsor Protection	\$10,000	
Compassion visit	\$5,000	
Ball Bond	\$1,000	
Hijack Cash Benefit (\$100 Per Day)	\$500	1 Day
Missed Connection/Missed Departure	\$500	\$50
Trip Delay (\$10 Per 12 Hrs.)	\$100	12 Hrs

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Registered office : Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, Maharashtra, India.

24x7 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 7780 or 1800 22 9966 (For Senior Citizens) • Email: customersupport@tataaig.com • Website: www.tataaig.com
 IRDA of India Registration No: 108 • CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 • Student Guard - Overseas Health Insurance Plan • UIN: TATTROP25096V032223